Fall 2022 Noncredit Attendance by Subject




Fall 2022 Noncredit Attendance by Course
Only shows positive attendance classes that has some attendance reported

Department
Auto/Moto/Construction
Auto/Moto/Construction
Child Dev. & Family Studies
Child Dev. & Family Studies
Child Dev. & Family Studies
Child Dev. & Family Studies
Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Disabled Stud Prog & Services
Disabled Stud Prog & Services
Disabled Stud Prog & Services
Disabled Stud Prog & Services

Subject

CNST
TICU
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CDEV
CSST
CSST
DSPS
DSPS
DSPS
DSPS

Course

1000
9540
8003
8100
8101
8104
9650
9651
4014
4017
4023

Title

Introduction to Construction
Custodial Training

Infant Development

Child Observation

CDEV Lab School

Parent Participating Class
Intro to Baking and Pastry
Advanced Baking and Pastry
Accessible Arts and Crafts
Accessible Theater Arts

Job Search Skills

Average
Reported

Attendance

6.3

16.5

134

11.6

124

22.4

9.5

4.7

22.0

12.3

11.6






